
                           WIAA Division 3 Sectional Championship Meet
                    Rolling Greens Golf Course - Hosted by Durand High School
                                           Durand, WI
                                        October 22, 2016
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                 **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== =================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
       1       702 Erica Kallstrom     So Colfax                         20:00.8  6:27  i 
       2    1  763 Kassye Todd         Jr Elmwood / Plum City            20:07.5  6:29  i 
       3    2  907 Falon Immormino     So Thorp / Gilman                 20:15.9  6:32  i 
       4    3  785 Emily Bethell       Fr Glenwood City                  20:41.3  6:40  t 
       5    4  792 Isabella Williams   Fr Glenwood City                  20:54.0  6:44  t 
       6    5  667 Tori Gerber         So Cameron                        20:56.1  6:45  i 
       7       622 Carolyn Shult       So Augusta                        21:02.4  6:47  i 
       8    6  787 Taylor Drinkman     Sr Glenwood City                  21:04.0  6:47  t 
       9    7  688 Kalli Parks         Jr Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            21:04.8  6:48    
      10    8  761 Josie Tiffany       Sr Elmwood / Plum City            21:17.1  6:52    
      11    9  740 Elizabeth Fasbender Sr Elk Mound                      21:25.7  6:54  t 
      12   10  746 Alana Plaszcz       So Elk Mound                      21:38.8  6:59  t 
      13       704 Abbagail Schotter   Sr Colfax                         21:44.7  7:00    
      14   11  672 Carli Wanink        Jr Cameron                        21:48.9  7:02    
      15       769 Laura Accola        So Fall Creek                     21:49.2  7:02    
      16   12  886 Anna Klein          So St. Croix Falls                21:49.6  7:02    
      17   13  821 Julia Verbick       Sr McDonell Central               22:37.9  7:18    
      18   14  730 Emma Schrauth       Fr Durand                         22:40.6  7:18    
      19   15  636 Shiann Wagner       Jr Boyceville                     22:45.9  7:20    
      20   16  789 Makayla O'Brien     Jr Glenwood City                  22:47.5  7:21  t 
      21       700 Jayna Bowe          Fr Colfax                         22:51.6  7:22    
      22   17  635 Emily Voelker       Jr Boyceville                     22:55.5  7:23    
      23   18  668 Sydney Lucas        So Cameron                        23:07.5  7:27    
      24   19  744 Kirstin Martinson   Fr Elk Mound                      23:09.8  7:28  t 
      25   20  741 Victoria Fasbender  So Elk Mound                      23:11.5  7:28  t 
      26   21  747 Brook Plaszcz       So Elk Mound                      23:15.1  7:30  t 
      27   22  726 Emma Hansen         So Durand                         23:16.9  7:30    
      28   23  885 Autumn Hansen       Jr St. Croix Falls                23:23.9  7:32    
      29   24  817 Abby Klimek         Sr McDonell Central               23:29.8  7:34    
      30   25  862 Katherine Dieckman  Fr Spring Valley                  23:30.0  7:34    
      31       620 Lauren Lea          Jr Augusta                        23:31.0  7:35    
      32   26  851 Danielle Yengo      Sr Regis                          23:31.1  7:35    
      33   27  860 Holly Anderson      Sr Spring Valley                  23:37.6  7:37    
      34   28  793 Elizabeth Wink      Jr Glenwood City                  23:39.8  7:37  t 
      35   29  822 Abby Wampler        So McDonell Central               23:41.1  7:38    
      36   30  729 Kennedy Robelia     Jr Durand                         23:42.1  7:38    
      37       802 Jaqi Gerbitz        Sr Immanuel Lutheran              23:46.8  7:40    
      38   31  846 McKenzie Milner     Sr Regis                          23:47.9  7:40    
      39       803 Miriam Whitenight   Fr Immanuel Lutheran              23:51.8  7:41    
      40       699 Juelia Berger       Fr Colfax                         23:55.2  7:42    
      41   32  762 Sophia Tiffany      So Elmwood / Plum City            24:02.6  7:45    
      42   33  633 Naomi Hillman       Fr Boyceville                     24:08.5  7:47    
      43   34  673 Hannah Zimmerman    So Cameron                        24:11.4  7:48    
      44   35  666 Kayla Gerber        Jr Cameron                        24:15.7  7:49    
      45   36  863 Rachel Hartung      So Spring Valley                  24:23.2  7:51    
      46   37  727 Brooklyn Mason      Jr Durand                         24:25.0  7:52    
      47   38  650 Rachel Manier       Jr Cadott                         24:25.6  7:52    
      48   39  637 Noelle Wheeldon     Fr Boyceville                     24:27.3  7:53    
      49   40  888 Jesi Peterson       Fr St. Croix Falls                24:37.7  7:56    
      50   41  725 Aubrie Brunner      Fr Durand                         24:38.3  7:56    
      51   42  671 Kennady Sevals      Fr Cameron                        24:39.2  7:57    
      52   43  850 Grace Theisen       Sr Regis                          24:40.5  7:57    
      53       715 Emily Vavra         Jr Cornell / Lake Holcombe        24:40.8  7:57    
      54   44  685 Sarah Chuchwar      Sr Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            24:41.4  7:57    
      55   45  815 Alex Gaier          Jr McDonell Central               24:42.5  7:58    
      56   46  745 Claudia Paul        Jr Elk Mound                      24:44.5  7:58  t 
      57       775 Ashley Yoshino      Fr Fall Creek                     24:48.4  8:00    
      58   47  847 Esme Reinders       Jr Regis                          24:52.0  8:01    
      59   48  790 Kaylie Scalze       Sr Glenwood City                  24:54.8  8:02  t 
      60   49  849 Josie Semerad       Sr Regis                          24:57.6  8:02    
     10/22/2016 12:52PM
                                                                         Page 1



                           WIAA Division 3 Sectional Championship Meet
                    Rolling Greens Golf Course - Hosted by Durand High School
                                           Durand, WI
                                        October 22, 2016
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                 **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== =================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      61   50  684 Haley Castle        Sr Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            25:00.1  8:03    
      62   51  748 Paige Romanowski    So Elk Mound                      25:11.7  8:07  t 
      63   52  883 Brandy Eisen        So St. Croix Falls                25:29.5  8:13    
      64   53  884 Isabella Gatten     So St. Croix Falls                25:29.7  8:13    
      65   54  882 Margaret Butler     So St. Croix Falls                25:31.2  8:13    
      66   55  728 Andrea McRoberts    Sr Durand                         25:35.6  8:15    
      67   56  631 Lauren Dominick     Sr Boyceville                     25:37.8  8:15    
      68   57  868 Katy Schreiber      Sr Spring Valley                  25:40.0  8:16    
      69   58  759 Amanda Osteen       Fr Elmwood / Plum City            25:40.3  8:16    
      70       772 Sophie Kuehn        So Fall Creek                     25:45.6  8:18    
      71   59  670 Alexis Potvin       Jr Cameron                        25:49.1  8:19    
      72   60  689 Hannah Poppe        So Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            25:52.3  8:20    
      73   61  887 Grace Klein         Jr St. Croix Falls                25:55.2  8:21    
      74   62  908 Heather Messing     Sr Thorp / Gilman                 25:56.6  8:21    
      75   63  632 Emma Harnisch       Sr Boyceville                     26:01.2  8:23    
      76       771 Josie Hook          Fr Fall Creek                     26:04.2  8:24    
      77       621 Katie Nelson        Sr Augusta                        26:07.7  8:25    
      78   64  647 Megan Fasbender     So Cadott                         26:13.7  8:27    
      79   65  724 Emily Annis         So Durand                         26:15.3  8:28    
      80   66  909 Molly Milliren      Fr Thorp / Gilman                 26:17.5  8:28    
      81   67  816 Amelia Gaier        Fr McDonell Central               26:22.7  8:30    
      82   68  845 Ari Madson          Sr Regis                          26:28.9  8:32    
      83   69  687 Hadassah McCarthy   So Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            26:35.0  8:34    
      84   70  819 Helen Rada          Sr McDonell Central               26:58.9  8:42    
      85       716 Kierra Walters      Jr Cornell / Lake Holcombe        27:01.2  8:42    
      86   71  652 Mary Jo Prokupek    So Cadott                         27:02.2  8:43    
      87   72  686 Kalyn Johnson       So Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            27:02.7  8:43    
      88   73  861 Tessa Cipriano      Jr Spring Valley                  27:03.3  8:43    
      89   74  653 Cailin Rineck       Jr Cadott                         27:06.2  8:44    
      90   75  651 Samantha Pfeiffer   Sr Cadott                         27:10.8  8:45    
      91       714 Alexis Dixon        Sr Cornell / Lake Holcombe        27:23.2  8:49    
      92   76  848 Gabrielle Semerad   So Regis                          27:27.5  8:51    
      93   77  791 Emma Scholler       Jr Glenwood City                  27:29.1  8:51  t 
      94   78  648 Felisia Glomski     Jr Cadott                         27:38.3  8:54    
      95   79  911 Brooke Webb         Fr Thorp / Gilman                 27:40.0  8:55    
      96   80  649 Alexis Kramer       Jr Cadott                         27:49.2  8:58    
      97   81  865 Kari Hybben         Fr Spring Valley                  27:51.9  8:59    
      98   82  814 Mariah Dorn         Sr McDonell Central               28:06.6  9:03    
      99   83  869 Lydia Wittmer       So Spring Valley                  28:47.8  9:17    
     100       618 Kaylee Kewin        Jr Augusta                        29:22.1  9:28    
     101   84  758 Kaitlyn Ahlers      Sr Elmwood / Plum City            30:15.9  9:45    
     102   85  912 Courtney Williams   So Thorp / Gilman                 30:20.6  9:46    
     103       713 Ashley Burns        So Cornell / Lake Holcombe        31:04.6 10:01    
     104       902 Stella Tringali     So Stanley-Boyd                   31:13.3 10:03    
     105   86  910 Alexius Simon       Sr Thorp / Gilman                 33:26.3 10:46    
     106       901 Emma Robert         Jr Stanley-Boyd                   33:51.6 10:54    
     107       899 Ashley Cornell      So Stanley-Boyd                   36:09.7 11:39    
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  1.    57  Glenwood City                         (21:49.4  109:06.6 2:58.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Emily Bethell             Fr 20:41.3
  2      4  Isabella Williams         Fr 20:54.0
  3      6  Taylor Drinkman           Sr 21:04.0
  4     16  Makayla O'Brien           Jr 22:47.5
  5     28  Elizabeth Wink            Jr 23:39.8
  6   ( 48) Kaylie Scalze             Sr 24:54.8
  7   ( 77) Emma Scholler             Jr 27:29.1
   
  2.    79  Elk Mound                             (22:32.2  112:40.9 1:49.4)
====================================================
  1      9  Elizabeth Fasbender       Sr 21:25.7
  2     10  Alana Plaszcz             So 21:38.8
  3     19  Kirstin Martinson         Fr 23:09.8
  4     20  Victoria Fasbender        So 23:11.5
  5     21  Brook Plaszcz             So 23:15.1
  6   ( 46) Claudia Paul              Jr 24:44.5
  7   ( 51) Paige Romanowski          So 25:11.7
   
  3.   103  Cameron                               (22:52.0  114:19.6 3:19.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Tori Gerber               So 20:56.1
  2     11  Carli Wanink              Jr 21:48.9
  3     18  Sydney Lucas              So 23:07.5
  4     34  Hannah Zimmerman          So 24:11.4
  5     35  Kayla Gerber              Jr 24:15.7
  6   ( 42) Kennady Sevals            Fr 24:39.2
  7   ( 59) Alexis Potvin             Jr 25:49.1
   
  4.   144  Durand                                (23:44.6  118:42.9 1:57.7)
====================================================
  1     14  Emma Schrauth             Fr 22:40.6
  2     22  Emma Hansen               So 23:16.9
  3     30  Kennedy Robelia           Jr 23:42.1
  4     37  Brooklyn Mason            Jr 24:25.0
  5     41  Aubrie Brunner            Fr 24:38.3
  6   ( 55) Andrea McRoberts          Sr 25:35.6
  7   ( 65) Emily Annis               So 26:15.3
   
  5.   160  Boyceville                            (23:59.0  119:55.0 2:51.9)
====================================================
  1     15  Shiann Wagner             Jr 22:45.9
  2     17  Emily Voelker             Jr 22:55.5
  3     33  Naomi Hillman             Fr 24:08.5
  4     39  Noelle Wheeldon           Fr 24:27.3
  5     56  Lauren Dominick           Sr 25:37.8
  6   ( 63) Emma Harnisch             Sr 26:01.2
   
  6.   178  McDonell Central                      (24:10.8  120:54.0 3:44.8)
====================================================
  1     13  Julia Verbick             Sr 22:37.9
  2     24  Abby Klimek               Sr 23:29.8
  3     29  Abby Wampler              So 23:41.1
  4     45  Alex Gaier                Jr 24:42.5
  5     67  Amelia Gaier              Fr 26:22.7
  6   ( 70) Helen Rada                Sr 26:58.9
  7   ( 82) Mariah Dorn               Sr 28:06.6
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  7.   180  St. Croix Falls                       (24:10.1  120:50.4 3:40.1)
====================================================
  1     12  Anna Klein                So 21:49.6
  2     23  Autumn Hansen             Jr 23:23.9
  3     40  Jesi Peterson             Fr 24:37.7
  4     52  Brandy Eisen              So 25:29.5
  5     53  Isabella Gatten           So 25:29.7
  6   ( 54) Margaret Butler           So 25:31.2
  7   ( 61) Grace Klein               Jr 25:55.2
   
  8.   183  Elmwood / Plum City                   (24:16.7  121:23.410:08.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Kassye Todd               Jr 20:07.5
  2      8  Josie Tiffany             Sr 21:17.1
  3     32  Sophia Tiffany            So 24:02.6
  4     58  Amanda Osteen             Fr 25:40.3
  5     84  Kaitlyn Ahlers            Sr 30:15.9
   
  9.   196  Regis                                 (24:21.9  121:49.1 1:26.5)
====================================================
  1     26  Danielle Yengo            Sr 23:31.1
  2     31  McKenzie Milner           Sr 23:47.9
  3     43  Grace Theisen             Sr 24:40.5
  4     47  Esme Reinders             Jr 24:52.0
  5     49  Josie Semerad             Sr 24:57.6
  6   ( 68) Ari Madson                Sr 26:28.9
  7   ( 76) Gabrielle Semerad         So 27:27.5
   
 10.   218  Spring Valley                         (24:50.9  124:14.1 3:33.3)
====================================================
  1     25  Katherine Dieckman        Fr 23:30.0
  2     27  Holly Anderson            Sr 23:37.6
  3     36  Rachel Hartung            So 24:23.2
  4     57  Katy Schreiber            Sr 25:40.0
  5     73  Tessa Cipriano            Jr 27:03.3
  6   ( 81) Kari Hybben               Fr 27:51.9
  7   ( 83) Lydia Wittmer             So 28:47.8
   
 11.   230  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                   (24:38.8  123:13.6 5:30.2)
====================================================
  1      7  Kalli Parks               Jr 21:04.8
  2     44  Sarah Chuchwar            Sr 24:41.4
  3     50  Haley Castle              Sr 25:00.1
  4     60  Hannah Poppe              So 25:52.3
  5     69  Hadassah McCarthy         So 26:35.0
  6   ( 72) Kalyn Johnson             So 27:02.7
   
 12.   294  Thorp / Gilman                        (26:06.2  130:30.610:04.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Falon Immormino           So 20:15.9
  2     62  Heather Messing           Sr 25:56.6
  3     66  Molly Milliren            Fr 26:17.5
  4     79  Brooke Webb               Fr 27:40.0
  5     85  Courtney Williams         So 30:20.6
  6   ( 86) Alexius Simon             Sr 33:26.3
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 13.   322  Cadott                                (26:23.7  131:58.5 2:45.2)
====================================================
  1     38  Rachel Manier             Jr 24:25.6
  2     64  Megan Fasbender           So 26:13.7
  3     71  Mary Jo Prokupek          So 27:02.2
  4     74  Cailin Rineck             Jr 27:06.2
  5     75  Samantha Pfeiffer         Sr 27:10.8
  6   ( 78) Felisia Glomski           Jr 27:38.3
  7   ( 80) Alexis Kramer             Jr 27:49.2


